

## achizitie produse alimentare

I.D.: 105238525

---

Data publicarii	04.11.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.320,31 RON - 2.320,31 RON

---

Descriere: Descriere: Pachetul contine : 1 LAPTE UHT LITRI 12.000 5.9600 71.52 9% 6.44 2 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 12.000 5.9600 71.52 9% 6.44 3 FAINA MALAI KG 6.000 2.7500 16.50 9% 1.49 4 UNT 200 GR 82% BC 3.000 13.7600 41.28 9% 3.72 5 TON CONSERVA BUC 24.000 14.6800 352.32 9% 31.71 6 SPANAC CONGELAT KG 7.000 9.1700 64.19 9% 5.78 7 OREZ SCOTTI KG 6.000 7.8000 46.80 9% 4.21 8 CEAI TEI BC 6.000 3.6700 22.02 9% 1.98 9 CEAI MENTA BUC 6.000 2.7500 16.50 9% 1.49 10 CEAI FRUCTE BUC 18.000 3.2100 57.78 9% 5.20 11 VINETE CONGELATE BUC 4.000 9.1700 36.68 9% 3.30 12 PASTE BARILLA BUC 5.000 8.2600 41.30 9% 3.72 13 GRIS KG 2.000 5.0500 10.10 9% 0.91 14 UNT PORTIONAT BUC 100.000 0.9200 92.00 9% 8.28 15 BRANZA TOPITA HOCHLAND BC 8.000 7.3400 58.72 9% 5.28 16 CIUPERCI BORCAN BUC 6.000 11.0100 66.06 9% 5.95 17 CEREALE BC 4.000 15.1300 60.52 19% 11.50 18 FASOLE CONGELATA BUC 5.000 8.2600 41.30 9% 3.72 19 EUGENIA DOBROGEA BUC 200.000 1.3800 276.00 9% 24.84 20 CIOCOLATA PAPI BC 120.000 1.8500 222.00 19% 42.18 21 NAPOLITANE JOE bc 120.000 5.4600 655.20 19% 124.49

---